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List of holidays -2021-22 
 

 

 

No. of Working Days =  Examination Day =    Holidays =  
 

* HOLIDAYS DEPEND ON VISIBILITY OF MOON. 
Summer Vacation: 21th   May 2021 – 30th June2021. 
Winter Vacation: 1st January 2021 to 05th January 2020 (Depends on D.M. Order, Cold and 
Fog. It may be pre pond or post pond).         
               
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.No. Date Day of Week Holiday 

1. 02 April Friday Good Friday 

2. 14 April Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

3. 21 April Wednesday Ram Navami 
4. 25 April Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

5. 13 May Thursday Eid- Ul-Fitr* 
6. 21 May to 30 June Friday - Wednesday Summer Vacation 

7- 26th May Wednesday Budh Purnima 
8. 20

st
 July Tuesday Eid – Ul – Juha/ Bakrid 

9. 03 August Monday Raksha Bandhan 

10 15 August Sunday Independence Day 

11. 19 August Thursday Muharram** 

12. 22 August Sunday Rakshabandhan 

13. 30 August Monday Janmastami 

14. 02 October  Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

15. 07 October Thursday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 

16. 13 October – 15 October Wednesday- Friday Dussehra Holiday 

17. 19 October Tuesday Eid e Milad 
18 20 October Wednesday Valmiki Jayanti 

19 04 November – 07 November Thursday -Sunday Diwali Holiday 

20. 19 November  Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

21. 25 Dec Saturday Christmas Day 
22. As per DM Order  Winter Vacation 

23 1 Jan 2022 Saturday New Year 
24 14 Jan 2022 Friday Makar Sankranti 

25 26th Jan 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

26 01 February 2022 Thursday Mauni Amavasya 

27 16 February 2022 Saturday Basant Panchami 

28 27th February 2022 Wednesday Maghi Purnima/ Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

29 01 March 2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri 

30 19 – 20 March 2022 Saturday - Sunday Holi Holiday 

https://publicholidays.in/ram-navami/
https://publicholidays.in/milad-un-nabi/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/


Proposed Examination Schedule – 2021– 2022 

 
Proposed Dates Month Day Examination 

26-31 July July Mon-Sat Project / Assignment Submission 

09-Aug-14Aug August Mon-Sat Unit Test – 1  

30-August August Monday Showing of Answer Script – Unit Test-1 

16-25 October October Sat-Monday Half Yearly / Unit Test – 2 

30 October October Saturday Showing of Answer Script – Half Yearly/ Unit 

Test - 2 

03 November November Wednesday Half Yearly - Report Card Day 

 

13 Dec-22 Dec December Mon-Wednesday Unit Test – 3/  

31 Dec 2021 December Friday  Report Card -  

Unit Test – 3/  

02 March-16March March Wednesday-Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

25 March March Friday Annual Exam - Report Card Day 

 

01 April 2022 April Thursday New Session Begins 

 

(Note: Examination may be Pre – Pond or Post – Pond as per school academic schedule.) 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CALENDAR OF INTER HOUSE LITERARY & CULTURAL COMPETITIONS 2021-22 

 

Class I to VIII 

 

April Fancy Dress Competition ( I-III) 

May Inter House Quiz (Class I to VIII) 

July Inter House Art/Craft making Competition (Class I to VIII) 

August 1. Division of House & Investiture  Ceremony  

2. Rakhi  Making Competition 

 

September 1. Use  of  Waste Product Activity (Class III to V) 

2. Salad Dressing (Class V to VIII) 

 

October Diya Making Competition (Class III to VI) 

Rangoli Competition (Class VI to VIII) 

November 1. Inter House Sports (Class I to VIII) 

2. Recitation Competition (Class I & II) (English, Hindi) 

3. Story Telling Competition (Class III, IV,V) 

4. Children Day Celebration 

December 1. Santa Clause Face Making ( Class  I to V) & Christmas Celebration 

2. Master Chef Competition (Class VI to VIII) 

3. Shlok Competition (Class VI to VIII) 

 

 

February Spell Bee ( Word – Meaning ) Writing Competition  

Annual Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


